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Men / 6 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Loos637
Technique

15.400 14.500 15.20015.000 15.20015.000 90.300
1 2 1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Eric Pearce602
American

14.800 15.000 14.75014.900 15.20014.800 89.450
3 1 2 3 2 1T 2 

2 

Ethan Quan604
American

13.600 13.400 14.30014.000 14.40014.300 84.000
8 5 3 9 5 3T 3 

3 

Brant Luevano620
High Sierra

14.600 13.600 14.60013.700 12.70014.700 83.900
4 4 5 7T 3 9 4 

4 

Ryan Danis611
Cal Sports

15.100 12.600 14.65013.900 14.20013.300 83.750
2 8 4 6 7 5 5 

5 

Alex Poltoratskiy603
American

14.000 13.000 14.10013.000 13.60013.000 80.700
6 7 7 10 8 6 6 

6 

Kyle Burriss610
Cal Sports

11.800 13.100 14.70012.800 13.50014.200 80.100
11 6 8 4T 6 7 7 

7 

Preston Worth615
Cal Sports

13.700 14.400 14.60013.300 10.30011.600 77.900
7 3 6 7T 11 11 8 

8 

Jack Cartwright631
Technique

14.400 8.500 14.80011.800 13.30012.800 75.600
5 11 9 2 9 8 9 

9 

Conlan Mann614
Cal Sports

12.200 12.400 14.7009.100 10.40012.300 71.100
9 9 11 4T 10 10 10 

10 

Sebastian Abedi616
Extreme

12.100 12.000 0.00011.700 14.40014.400 64.600
10 10 10 11 4 3T 11 

11 


